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MONUMENT SIGN

PYLON SIGN

OPEN/LEASED

AVAILABLE

LOI

AT LEASE/CONTRACT

FUTURE PHASE

NOT A PART

LEGEND

SKYLINE DRIVE

LOOP 281

COMMANDER DR.

JUDSON ROAD (SPUR 502)SHOP SPACE
+/- 12,000 SF

70.3’ 167’

158’

50’

150’

100’ 20’ 20’ 40’

50’

30.8’29.8’89.4’60.8’89.6’60.3’

30’

29’

60’

119’

29’

60’

140’

100’

30’

TENANT  SUITE SF

VACANT   2501A/B 2,000

T NAILS   2501C 1,000

T.O.T. SCRUBS  2501D 1,000

CICI’S PIZZA   2503 5,000

BARTON’S HOME IMPROVEMENT 2505A 25,096

CRUNCH FITNESS  2505B 35,525

VACANT   2515 4,500

LITTLE MEXICO  2517 4,500

GIFTS OF GRACE  2519 13,500

LONGVIEW CLINIC OPERATIONS 2521 9,000

ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE TEXAS 2523 13,500

LASER X   2523B 9,000

STUDIO L SALON  2525A 2,700

PANDORA BEAUTY SUPPLY 2525B 2,700

VACANT   2527 1,800

NEW COVENANT CHURCH 2531 29,129

GOODLAND DENTISTRY  2539 6,316

VACANT   2545 33,615

THE SANDLOT  2547 20,398

VACANT   2547B 3,587

AVAILABLE
4,000 SF
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AVAILABLE
34,000 SF

AVAILABLE
33,600 SF

RESTAURANT
OPPORTUNITY


